7N
e
THE BOARS HEAD

DORBIERE PUB GROUP ® FREE HOUSE

The Boars Head Menu

Starters

Soup of the day — with a bread roll and butter £ 2.50p
Homemade chicken liver pate with toast £ 3.50p
Chicken goujons with garnish & BBQ dip £ 3.50p
Breaded mushrooms with garnish & garlic dip £ 3.50p
BBQ Chicken wings 6 wings £ 3.50p. 12 wings £ 5.75p 20 wings £ 7.95p

Sharing platter
Chicken goujons, chicken wings, wedges, breaded mushrooms, onion rings and
Garlic bread with garnish & dips f 8.95p

Sandwich, Baguettes & Jacket Potatoes

Chicken Club sandwich on a toasted bread — chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato
& mayo £ 4.95p

Warm crusty baguette with salad & coleslaw

Fillings:

Tuna Mayo £ 3.95p
BBQ Chicken £ 4.25p
Cheese & Tomato and or Onion £ 3.95p

Jackets served with a salad garnish

Fillings:

Cheese £ 3.45p
Cheese & Beans £3.95p
Tuna Mayo £ 3.95p
Coleslaw £3.95p
Sides

Chips £ 2.50p Salt and pepper chips £2.95p
Wedges £2.70p Onion Rings £1.95p

Garlic Bread £1.95p Cheesy Chips £2.95p



Classic Mains

Sausage & Mash — 3 sausages, mash, peas & onion gravy
Vegetarian Sausage & Mash with peas & gravy

Chicken Tikka Masala with rice, poppadum & mango chutney
Steak & Ale Pie with chips, peas & gravy

60z Beef Burger served on a brioche bun with salad, chips & relish
Add cheese & bacon for an extra £1

1/4lb Vegetarian Burger with salad, chips & relish

BBQ Chicken Melt — chicken breast with bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce served
with chips & side salad

Fish & Chips — beer battered cod with chips, mushy peas & tartar sauce

Vegan: Fishless fillet with chips, peas & tartar sauce

Kids Menu - served with chips & beans
Fish Fingers

Chicken Goujons

Spaghetti Bolognaise with Garlic Bread
Sausage / Vegetarian Sausage

Kids build your own Ice Cream
Chocolate pizza with ice cream

Desserts

Homemade Crumble & custard

Gin Fizz Cheesecake with cream or ice cream.
Chocolate Fudge Cake with cream or ice cream.
Belgian Waffle with cream or ice cream

Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Ice cream — 3 scoops

Ice cream crunchy Sunday

£4.95p
£4.95p
£ 5.95p
£5.95p

£ 5.95p

£ 5.95p

£5.95p

£6.95p

£6.95p

£2.95p

£1.95p
£ 1.95p

£ 2.95p
£4.25p
£ 3.50p
£3.50p
£2.50p

£3.50p



