

The Boars Head Menu

Starters

Soup of the day – with a bread roll and butter				£ 2.50p
Homemade chicken liver pate with toast				£ 3.50p
Chicken goujons with garnish & BBQ dip				£ 3.50p
Breaded mushrooms with garnish & garlic dip				£ 3.50p
BBQ Chicken wings 6 wings	£ 3.50p.	12 wings £ 5.75p	20 wings £ 7	.95p

Sharing platter

Chicken goujons, chicken wings, wedges, breaded mushrooms, onion rings and	
Garlic bread with garnish & dips	£ 8.95p

Sandwich, Baguettes & Jacket Potatoes

Chicken Club sandwich on a toasted bread – chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato	
& mayo	£ 4.95p

Warm crusty baguette with salad & coleslaw

Fillings:

Tuna Mayo	£ 3.95p
BBQ Chicken	£ 4.25p
Cheese & Tomato and or Onion	£ 3.95p

Jackets served with a salad garnish

Fillings:

Cheese	£ 3.45p
Cheese & Beans	£ 3.95p
Tuna Mayo	£ 3.95p
Coleslaw	£ 3.95p

Sides

Chips	£ 2.50p	Salt and pepper chips	£ 2.95p
Wedges	£ 2.70p	Onion Rings	£ 1.95p
Garlic Bread	£ 1.95p	Cheesy Chips	£ 2.95p

Classic Mains

Sausage & Mash – 3 sausages, mash, peas & onion gravy	£ 4.95p
Vegetarian Sausage & Mash with peas & gravy	£ 4.95p
Chicken Tikka Masala with rice, poppadum & mango chutney	£ 5.95p
Steak & Ale Pie with chips, peas & gravy	£ 5.95p
6oz Beef Burger served on a brioche bun with salad, chips & relish Add cheese & bacon for an extra £1	£ 5.95p
1/4lb Vegetarian Burger with salad, chips & relish	£ 5.95p
BBQ Chicken Melt – chicken breast with bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce served with chips & side salad	£ 5.95p
Fish & Chips – beer battered cod with chips, mushy peas & tartar sauce	£ 6.95p
Vegan: Fishless fillet with chips, peas & tartar sauce	£ 6.95p
Kids Menu – served with chips & beans	£ 2.95p
Fish Fingers Chicken Goujons Spaghetti Bolognaise with Garlic Bread Sausage / Vegetarian Sausage Kids build your own Ice Cream Chocolate pizza with ice cream	£ 1.95p £ 1.95p
Desserts	
Homemade Crumble & custard	£ 2.95p
Gin Fizz Cheesecake with cream or ice cream.	£ 4.25p
Chocolate Fudge Cake with cream or ice cream.	£ 3.50p
Belgian Waffle with cream or ice cream	£ 3.50p
Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Ice cream – 3 scoops	£ 2.50p
Ice cream crunchy Sunday	£ 3.50p